
HCSD - Elementary School Student Services Department 

SCHOOL SCHOOL COUNSELORS 
SOCIAL 
WORKER 

SCHOOL 
PSYCHOLOGIST 

Chestnut Mountain 
Elem. 
770-967-3121 Sonia Stewart – sonia.stewart@hallco.org   

Jaclyn Crow 
Jaclyn.Crow@hallco.org 

Karen Thrasher 
Karen.Thrasher@hallco.org  

Chicopee Woods Elem. 
770-536-2057 

Rebecca Bouras – rebecca.bouras@hallco.org  
Lindsay Pittman – lindsay.pittman@hallco.org  

Nicholas Hartley 
Nicholas.Hartley@hallco.org 

Thomas Stegarp 
Thomas.Stegarp@hallco.org 

Flowery Branch Elem. 
770-967-6621 Sydney Rosemore – sydney.rosemore@hallco.org    

Laura Terrell 
Laura.Terrell@hallco.org  

Ikeria Hicks 
Ikeria.Hicks@hallco.org 

Friendship Elementary 
770-932-1223 Jenna Carroll – jenna.carroll@hallco.org   

Jaclyn Crow 
Jaclyn.Crow@hallco.org 

Alison Beasley 
Alison.Beasley@hallco.org  

Lanier Elementary 
770-532-8781 

Rochelle Edmonds - 
rochelle.edmonds@hallco.org   

Holly Klippel 
Holly.Klippel@hallco.org 

Veronica Humphrey 
Veronica.Humphrey@hallco.org  

Lula Elementary 
770-869-3261 Edie Engle – edie.engle@hallco.org   

Jessamy Vining 
Jessamy.Vining@hallco.org 

Julia Ouellette 
Julia.Ouellette@hallco.org   

Lyman Hall Elementary 
770-534-7044 Karen Tapia – karen.tapia@hallco.org   

Dania Peguero 
Dania.Peguero@hallco.org  

Nicole Guillen 
Nicole.Guillen@hallco.org   

Martin Elementary 
770-965-1578 Erin Roberts – erin.roberts@hallco.org   

Nicholas Hartley 
Nicholas.Hartley@hallco.org 

Chelsea Morgan 
Chelsea.Morgan@hallco.org  

McEver Arts Academy 
770-534-7473 Savannah Barnett – savannah.barnett@hallco.org   

Holly Klippel 
Holly.Klippel@hallco.org 

Ikeria Hicks 
Ikeria.Hicks@hallco.org  

Mount Vernon 
Exploratory School 
770-983-1759 Bethany Nix – bethany.nix@hallco.org   

Carol Pitts 
Carol.Pitts@hallco.org 

Veronica Humphrey 
Veronica.Humphrey@hallco.org  



Myers Elementary 
770-536-0814 Jenn Palese – jenn.palese@hallco.org   

Jessamy Vining 
Jessamy.Vining@hallco.org 

 Nicole Guillen 
Nicole.Guillen@hallco.org 

Oakwood Elementary 
770-532-1656 Haley Collins – haley.collins@hallco.org   

Dania Peguero 
Dania.Peguero@hallco.org 

Kristy Evans 
Kristy.Evans@hallco.org  

Riverbend Elementary 
770-534-4141 Danielle Wiley – danielle.wiley@hallco.org   

Taylor Weaver 
Taylor.Weaver@hallco.org 

Anita Frederick 
Anita.Frederick@hallco.org 
  

Sardis Elementary 
770-532-0104 Monie Shope – monie.shope@hallco.org   

Holly Klippel 
Holly.Klippel@hallco.org 

Kristy Evans 
Kristy.Evans@hallco.org  

Spout Springs Elem. 
770-967-4860 Jodi Quast – jodi.quast@hallco.org   

Nicholas Hartley 
Nicholas.Hartley@hallco.org 

Eileen Lyons 
Eileen.Lyons@hallco.org 

Sugar Hill Academy 
770-503-1749 Latessa Bayonne – latessa.bayonne@hallco.org   

Jessamy Vining 
Jessamy.Vining@hallco.org 

Thomas Stegarp 
Thomas.Stegarp@hallco.org 

Tadmore Elementary 
770-536-9929 Brandon Brock – brandon.brock@hallco.org   

Taylor Weaver 
Taylor.Weaver@hallco.org 

Chelsea Morgan 
Chelsea.Morgan@hallco.org  

Wauka Mountain 
Academy 
770-983-3221 Renee Strickland – renee.strickland@hallco.org   

Laura Terrell 
Laura.Terrell@hallco.org  

Anita Frederick 
Anita.Frederick@hallco.org  

White Sulphur 
Elementary 
770-532-0945 

Susanne Croft – susanne.croft@hallco.org  
  

Taylor Weaver 
Taylor.Weaver@hallco.org   

Julia Ouellette 
Julia.Ouellette@hallco.org   

World Language 
Academy 
770-967-5856 

Anita Vera – anita.vera@hallco.org  
  

Jessamy Vining 
Jessamy.Vining@hallco.org   

Julia Ouellette 
Julia.Ouellette@hallco.org   

 


